Nightmare on the Clermont Trails 5K

Virtual Results

Name

Heather Barrette
Courtney Soughers
Stephanie Garlock
Sean Moore
Hillery Nicholas
Julie Hazlett
Jennifer Morrison
Sarah Jones
Dorothy Flemming
Marietta Moore
Denisse Matos
Cindy Noble
Suzanne Skinner
Matt Skinner
Hollie Tufts

Ellyn Theophilopoulos
Richard Payne
Cristy Russo
Ashley France
Stacie Griffin
Meghan Brunelli
Roger Smith

Amy Howe

Julessa Vargas
Roxana Satinover
Lindsey Bishop
Michelle Tribble
Denise Calderon
Sean Calderon

Distance

4
3.13
3.15
3.15
3.11
3.19
3.39
3.44
6.02
4.1
3.43
3.2
3.1
3.1
4.16
3.34
3.06
3.1
3.19
3.33
7.01
4.63
3.39
5.25
3.16
3.12
3.1
3.1
3.1

Time
58:40:00
44:21:00
50:52:00
50:52:00
29:48:00
27:44:00
50:20:00
38:23:00

46:34:00
25:28:00
42:21:00
42:21:00
52:49:00
44:57:00
33:17:00
48:53:00
39:47:00

1:20:32
47:28:00
46:35:00
55:44:00
46:23:00
39:24:00
47:19:00
33:51:00
42:33:00

Pace

14:38
14:10
16:08
16:08

9:34

8:41
14:50
11:09

13:34

7:57
13:40
13:40
12:41
13:28
10:52
15:46
12:28

11:30
10:14
13:45
10:36
14:39
12:38
15:14
10:55
13:39



